
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
3

84
75
18
E

47
37
20
13
26
88
71
56
30

111
82
87
98
50
74
77
68
46
22
38

173
100

72
6

Name
Peter Elkmann
Robert Chilcott
Priscilla Speelman
Dave Harvey
Gavin Bennett
Lee Harpham
Danny Stokman
Vesa Lethinen
Marcel Maasmann
Jurgen Reinke
Kevin Busby
Marko Laine
Anthoin Sellies
Marcel Gorissen
Paul Platt
Michael Jennison
Henrik Vejen
Vic Hempshall
Jan Bakker
Robert Gregory
Raymond Gorissen
Timo Spatzek
Laurent Chapeau
Roland Bisschoff
Wilfried Meyer Wolff
Sascha Buchwald
Daniel Clark
Jorg Bernhard
Malcolm Crow

Class
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK-S
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK-S
SK-S
SK
SK

Best Tm
1:40.588
1:40.814
1:40.880
1:41.496
1:41.636
1:41.867
1:42.134
1:42.135
1:42.269
1:43.425
1:45.022
1:45.209
1:45.421
1:45.559
1:45.663
1:47.897
1:47.927
1:47.939
1:47.991
1:47.995
1:48.055
1:48.598
1:48.854
1:52.422
1:58.986

In Lap
2
7
6
1
1
4
3
4
7
6
5
4
4
7
8
5
6
3
2
4
2
2
6
6
6
0
0
0
0

Diff

0.226
0.292
0.908
1.048
1.279
1.546
1.547
1.681
2.837
4.434
4.621
4.833
4.971
5.075
7.309
7.339
7.351
7.403
7.407
7.467
8.010
8.266

11.834
18.398

Gap

0.226
0.066
0.616
0.140
0.231
0.267
0.001
0.134
1.156
1.597
0.187
0.212
0.138
0.104
2.234
0.030
0.012
0.052
0.004
0.060
0.543
0.256
3.568
6.564

Laps
3

10
9
6
5
5
7
5
7
8
8
5
8
8

10
7
7
5
5
9
3
2
7

10
7
1
1

2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
#20: Please change or charge transponder

Printed: 14-8-2010 13:31:18

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jan-Bart Broertjes

Secretry of the meeting: Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters

TIME OF PUBLICATION:
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Licensed to:  Tijdwaarneming Zandvoort

Hammerite Ultimate Races
Superkarts

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 13:00:01

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

14-8-2010 13:00


